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Container list provided by the office at time of transfer

CONTAINER LIST
Box Dates

1 RESTRICTED Pharmacology Review 1988
Itinerary for Mr. Ed Long 1993
Ethics in Biomedical Research 1990
NIH Training Grant Tuition Shortfall 1995
BRSG Report to MSEC 1986
Economic Impact of Higher Education 1989
NIH Study Section Members 1994
Grant Review Changes at the NIH 1995
Dr. Huntsman Committee Assignments 1996
Lucy Tompkin’s Visit, Women in Medicine 1992
Women in Medicine Faculty Project 1992-93
Women in Medicine Faculty Project 1992-93
Women in Medicine Faculty Project Group 1992-93
IMCBP General 1984-89
IMCBP General 1984-89
IMCBP General 1984-89

2 RESTRICTED David Leaf/Ann Streissguth Inquiry 1984
Research Committee Review 1989
Annual Grant and Contract Expenditures 1994
NIH and Beyond,. Medicine Fellows 1991
Peer Review and Priority 1988-90
IMCBP Correspondence 1988
IMCBP Correspondence 1987
IMCBP Correspondence 1986
IMCBP Agenda Minutes 1985-91
IMCBP Agenda Minutes 1985-91
IMCBP Agenda Minutes 1985-91
Molecular Biotechnology Ph.D. Program Proposal 1993
Information Book I Notebook 1987-96
Information Book I Notebook 1984-88
Information Book I Notebook 1990-93
The Graduate School Annual Report 1985-86
Basic Science Heads Committees 1985-89
Pharmacology Review 1990
Pharmacology Review 1990
Pharmacology Review 1990

Pharmacology Review 1990



Box

2 cont’d

3 RESTRICTED

Biological Structure Review
Biological Structure Review
Pathology Review
Biochemistry Review
Biochemistry Review

Bioengineering Review

Industrial Interaction Files

UW Industry Relations Mass. General Hospital
UW Industrial Interactions: Miscellany
University Industrial Interaction (cont’d)
Smith Kline

Schering Corporation

Telos Development Corporation
Travenol Laboratories

Zymogenetics

ProCyte

Oncogen

NeoRx

Battelle

MicroGeneSys

Universities-Industries

Zymogenetics

Dates

1987-88
1987
1988
1993
1993

1990
1991-96
1996
1995
1993-96
1988
1984
1986-87
1985
1986-88
1989
1984
1984
1992-94
1992-94

1988



