

University of Washington, School of Medicine, Associate Dean for Research and Graduate Education Records

Inventory

Accession No: 01-044

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Records of the University of Washington School of Medicine, Associate Dean for Research and Graduate Education. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UA27 01 08AssocDeanResearchGraduateEducation/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

University of Washington Libraries Manuscripts, Special Collections, University Archives

UW. School of Medicine. Associate Dean for Research and Graduate Education.
UW. SCHOOL OF MEDICINE. ASSOCIATE DEAN FOR RESEARCH AND GRADUATE EDUCATION

1984-1996 3 Cubic Feet

Accession No. 01-044

Container list provided by the office at time of transfer

CONTAINER LIST

Box		<u>Dates</u>
1 RESTRICTED	Pharmacology Review Itinerary for Mr. Ed Long Ethics in Biomedical Research NIH Training Grant Tuition Shortfall BRSG Report to MSEC	1988 1993 1990 1995 1986
	Economic Impact of Higher Education NIH Study Section Members Grant Review Changes at the NIH Dr. Huntsman Committee Assignments Lucy Tompkin's Visit, Women in Medicine	1989 1994 1995 1996 1992
	Women in Medicine Faculty Project Women in Medicine Faculty Project Women in Medicine Faculty Project Group IMCBP General IMCBP General IMCBP General	1992-93 1992-93 1992-93 1984-89 1984-89 1984-89
2 RESTRICTED	David Leaf/Ann Streissguth Inquiry Research Committee Review Annual Grant and Contract Expenditures NIH and Beyond,. Medicine Fellows Peer Review and Priority IMCBP Correspondence IMCBP Correspondence IMCBP Agenda Minutes Molecular Biotechnology Ph.D. Program Proposal Information Book I Notebook Information Book I Notebook Information Book I Notebook The Graduate School Annual Report Basic Science Heads Committees Pharmacology Review Pharmacology Review Pharmacology Review Pharmacology Review Pharmacology Review	1984 1989 1994 1991 1988-90 1988 1987 1986 1985-91 1985-91 1985-91 1993 1987-96 1984-88 1990-93 1985-86 1985-89 1990 1990 1990 1990

Box		<u>Dates</u>
2 cont'd	Biological Structure Review Biological Structure Review Pathology Review Biochemistry Review Biochemistry Review	1987-88 1987 1988 1993 1993
3 RESTRICTED	Bioengineering Review Industrial Interaction Files UW Industry Relations Mass. General Hospital UW Industrial Interactions: Miscellany University Industrial Interaction (cont'd) Smith Kline Schering Corporation Telos Development Corporation Travenol Laboratories Zymogenetics ProCyte Oncogen NeoRx Battelle MicroGeneSys Universities-Industries Zymogenetics	1990 1991-96 1996 1995 1993-96 1988 1984 1986-87 1985 1986-88 1989 1984 1992-94 1992-94